90
Ca
bi
ne
t L
oc
ks
Features

**HID BLE mobile access options supported by BIPS
models when using BLE-enabled mobile phones.
How to Order
SERIES MODEL CARD TECHNOLOGY COLOR KNOB TYPE SHAFT LENGTH
(DOOR THICKNESS)
K100 -622 -IPS -B P 2
622H* �� Factory Paired* for
Doors with AH20
1:1 Wiegand Hub
IPS � HID Prox®, Kantech ioProx, HID iCLASS®, HID
iCLASS SE® (SIO-enabled), HID iCLASS® Seos™, HID
MIFARE® SE, HID DESFire® EV1 SE, MIFARE Classic,
MIFARE DESFire EV1, NFC-enabled mobile phones
B  Black P  Pinch _  (Blank)  �1/16" to 1/2"
(standard)
L  Lever 2  ≥ 1/2" to 1-1/2"
3  ≥ 1-1/2" to 2-1/4"
*Kit includes integrated lock paired with Wiegand 1:1 wireless hub
K100: The K100 Cabinet Lock is available as either a pre-paired lock and hub kit (no certification required) or as a field configurable component (requires Aperio® Certified Integrator
certification). Pre-paired kits support limited features. Field configured devices are required in order to support all options.  Visit IntelligentOpenings.com to learn more.
 K100 Series Cabinet Lock
2"
[52mm]